REKORDY 100 HS

Draha 1-2

100 HS muzi
Ludvik Jifi
Preudil Jiri
Coubal Jiri
Ludvik Jifi
Coubal Jifi

NejlepsSi draha ¢.1
Ludvik JiFi
Nejlepsi draha ¢.2
Ludvik JiFi

100 HS druzstva (4 hraci)

Ceska Lipa
Loko Liberec
Ceska Lipa

Draha 3-4

100 HS muzi
KoSek Jarda
Paszek Dan
Vaclavik Vlastimil
Simon Jakub
Kozak Radek

Nejlepsi draha ¢€.3
Kozak Radek
Nejlepsi draha ¢.4
Vaclavik Vlastimil

100 HS druzstva (4 hraci)

Blizevedly
Ceska Lipa
Ceska Lipa

Druzstvo
Blizevedly
Blizevedly
Ceska Lipa
Ceska Lipa
Ceska Lipa

Ceska Lipa

Ceska Lipa

Vykon
1750
1745
1724

Druzstvo
Ceska Lipa
Ceska Lipa
Blizevedly

Doksy
Doksy

Doksy
Blizevedly
Vykon
1654

1626
1607

100 HS

Vykon
487
467
465
463
462

251

245
496

Datum
28.11.2018
13.03.2019
27.10.2018

100 HS

Vykon
452
444
440
439
432

246

227
473

Datum
10.10.2018
21.11.2018
10.10.2018

Datum
20.03.2019
10.10.2018
28.11.2018
28.11.2018
25.10.2018

20.03.2019

09.01.2019

Datum
28.11.2018
09.01.2019
10.10.2018
22.11.2018
28.11.2018

28.11.2018

10.10.2018

100 HS Zeny
Morkousova Anita
Vokounova Jana
Kofinkova Jana

Suskova Jana

NejlepSi draha ¢.1
Vokounova Jana
Nejlepsi draha ¢.2
Kofinkova Jana

100 HS Zeny
Tomaskova Ludmila
Sykova Olga
Kozakova Natalie

Nejlepsi draha ¢€.3
Sykova Olga
Nejlepsi draha ¢.4
Kubankova Marie

Druzstvo
Sluknov
Chrastava
Loko Liberec
Loko Liberec

Chrastava

Loko Liberec

Druzstvo
BliZzevedly

Jablonec n. N.

Doksy

Jablonec n. N.

Ceska Lipa

Vykon
465
458
452
419

251

220
471

Vykon
428
422
421

222

213
435

Datum
09.01.2019
06.03.2019
13.03.2019
13.03.2019

31.10.2018

31.10.2018

Datum
10.10.2018
09.01.2018
22.11.2018

5.1.2019

10.10.2018



REKORDY 120 HS

120 HS muzi
Hazva Jaroslav
Gondek Josef
Endrst Jan
Majer Tomas
Maly Miroslav
Pavlik Tomas
Schejbal Vaclav
Endrst Jan
Stasak Anton
Koubek Michal

NejlepsSi draha ¢.1
Schuster Sté&pan
Nejlepsi draha €.2
Ludvik Vladimir
Nejlepsi draha ¢.3
Hazva Jaroslav
Nejlepsi draha ¢.4
Rolf Michal

120 HS druzstva (6 hracu)
Nachod
Sadska
Karlovy Vary
Trutnov
Ceska Lipa

Druzstvo
Slavoj Praha
LouCovice
Rokycany
Nachod
Ceska Lipa
Karlovy Vary
Sadksa
Rokycany
Slavoj Praha
Slavoj Praha

Cerveny Kostelec
Ceska Lipa
Slavoj Praha
Trutnov
Vykon
3506
3495
3488

3487
3449

Vykon
632
629
624
622
622
619
617
615
608
607

179
176
183

180
718

Datum
7.9.2019
3.2.2019

24.11.2018
10.11.2018
24.11.2018

Datum
18.8.2019
27.10.2018
4.8.2019
7.9.2019
23.3.2019
24.11.2018
3.2.2019
4.8.2019
17.8.2019
14.8.2019

23.03.2019

09.12.2018

18.8.2019

10.11.2018

120 HS Zeny
Vedefova Anna
Hrdinova Martina
Petrl Thea
Sedlackova Irini
Mizerova Blanka
Pychova Barbora
Vedefova Anna
Cvejnova Aneta
Kohli¢kova Lenka
Pychova Barbora

NejlepsSi draha ¢.1
Péli Lada
Nejlepsi draha €.2
Vecefova Anna
Nejlepsi draha €.3
Petr(l Thea
Nejlepsi draha ¢.4
Hrdinova Martina

Druzstvo
Ceské Velenice
Nachod
Sezimovo Usti
Zizkov Praha
Slavia Praha
Nova Bystfice
Ceské Velenice
Nachod
Novy Bor
Nova Bystfice

Bohumin

Ceské Velenice

Sezimovo Usti

Nachod

Vykon
594
583
582
582
581
577
573
572
569
567

155
167
171

164
657

Datum
3.3.2019
18.8.2019
2.3.2019
10.8.2019
18.8.2019
2.3.2019
2.3.2019
18.8.2019
15.8.2019
3.3.2019

18.8.2019

3.3.2019

2.3.2019

18.8.2019



